
FIS GRASS SKIING FIS RACES
SUPER GIANT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

F= 540
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

U14 RAGAZZI - FEMMINILE

1 18 GATTO Rachele 2010 ITA 58.86 100

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

U14 RAGAZZI - MASCHILE

1 42 ANTOLINI Mattia 2010 ITA 48.52 100
2 43 PETTINI Pietro 2010 ITA 49.21 80
3 41 LORANZI Diego 2010 ITA 50.04 60
4 45 GAROLLO Mattia 2010 ITA 50.52 50

DID NOT START ... 1

46 ALIMONTA Matteo 2010 ITA

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE

1 17 LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008 ITA 46.38 100
2 19 OETTL Noemi 2008 ITA 46.84 80

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

U16 ALLIEVI - MASCHILE

1 44 AGOSTINI Bryan 2008 ITA 43.64 100
2 47 MASTALLI Mark 2008 ITA 45.60 80

DID NOT START ... 1

48 GASPERINI Elia 2009 ITA

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1 9 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 42.71 0.00 100
2 6 55035 EBERHARDT Emma 2006 AUT 42.73 0.25 80
3 16 295053 CASSONE Gaia 2007 ITA 44.92 27.94 60
4 11 155038 JEZOVA Anna 2006 CZE 45.80 39.07 50
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F= 540
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

DID NOT START ... 1

14 295054 IORI Elena 2007 ITA

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

1 35 50067 LEMP PFANNENSTILL Valentin 2007 AUT 41.19 0.00 100
2 37 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE 41.39 2.62 80
3 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 41.99 10.49 60
4 40 290103 LORANZI Alessio 2007 ITA 45.34 54.41 50

DID NOT START ... 1

39 150089 RASKA Jakub 2007 CZE

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

JUNIORES - FEMMINILE

1 2 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE 42.37 0.00 100
2 1 295050 MASTALLI Nicole 2004 ITA 43.23 10.96 80
3 8 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 43.56 15.17 60
4 4 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 44.40 25.87 50
5 12 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA 45.08 34.54 45
6 13 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA 48.10 73.03 40

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

JUNIORES - MASCHILE

1 23 290101 IORI Andrea 2005 ITA 39.44 0.00 100
2 24 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT 39.96 7.12 80
3 31 290097 PETTINI Nicolo' 2004 ITA 40.04 8.22 60
4 26 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA 40.21 10.54 50
5 29 50065 SCHON Leopold 2004 AUT 40.62 16.16 45
6 20 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE 40.95 20.67 40
7 25 290095 GALLER Alex 2004 ITA 41.13 23.14 36
8 34 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA 41.26 24.92 32
9 22 50064 LEMP PFANNENSTILL Sebastia 2004 AUT 42.47 41.49 29

10 38 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA 43.26 52.30 26

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

GIOVANI - FEMMINILE - ITA

1 1 295050 MASTALLI Nicole 2004 ITA 43.23 0.00 100
2 16 295053 CASSONE Gaia 2007 ITA 44.92 21.11 80
3 12 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA 45.08 23.11 60
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F= 540
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS

4 13 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA 48.10 60.83 50

DID NOT START ... 1

14 295054 IORI Elena 2007 ITA

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

GIOVANI - MASCHILE - ITA

1 23 290101 IORI Andrea 2005 ITA 39.44 0.00 100
2 31 290097 PETTINI Nicolo' 2004 ITA 40.04 8.22 80
3 26 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA 40.21 10.54 60
4 25 290095 GALLER Alex 2004 ITA 41.13 23.14 50
5 34 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA 41.26 24.92 45
6 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 41.99 34.91 40
7 38 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA 43.26 52.30 36
8 40 290103 LORANZI Alessio 2007 ITA 45.34 80.78 32

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

SENIORES - FEMMINILE - IT

1 5 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA 42.46 0.00 100
2 7 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA 42.63 2.16 80
3 15 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA 49.21 85.85 60

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0

SENIORES - MASCHILE - ITA

1 21 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA 39.13 0.00 100

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 0

DISQUALIFIED ...... 0
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